
ABACO LODGE
BONEFISH, PERMIT & TARPON - ABACO ISLAND, BAHAMAS

Inquire Now    info@nervouswaters.com   -  +1-917-338-7186

MAYAZUL LODGE
PERMIT, TARPON, BONEFISH & SNOOK - PUNTA ALLEN, MEXICO

7 NIGHTS, 6 DAYS

6 NIGHTS, 5 DAYS

5 NIGHTS, 4 DAYS

7 NIGHTS, 6 DAYS

6 NIGHTS, 5 DAYS

5 NIGHTS, 4 DAYS

7 NIGHTS, 6 DAYS

6 NIGHTS, 5 DAYS

5 NIGHTS, 4 DAYS

Shared Room & Boat

Shared room & Single Boat

Single boat & room

PRICE P/PACKAGE

* Rates are in USD per person. 
When available, guests can sleep single at $ 200.00 p/room p/night.

$ 6,550 

$ 5,950

$ 5,650

$ 8,100

$ 7,350

$ 6,700

$ 9,650

$ 8,550

$ 7,650

FEB - NOV, 2026

SEASON 2026 Occupancy: 8 anglers

Single  Room: 
when available.

$ 200.00 p/room p/night 

Non-Fisher: $650 per night per person 

ALCOHOL INCLUDED

Check i n After 3PM / Check out B efore 
10AM

Full day fishing on arrival & departure: $950 
per boat (1 or 2 anglers) 

Half day fishing on arrival & departure: $800 
per boat (1 or 2 anglers) 

Transfers: (Collective transfer)
1 Guest: $ 425 per way per person.
2 Guests: $ 212,5 per way per person.
3 to 6 Guests: $ 140 per way per person.
7 Guests: $ 115 per way per person.
8 Guests: $ 100 per way per person.

mailto:info@nervouswaters.com

