## **MAYAZUL LODGE**

## PERMIT, TARPON, BONEFISH & SNOOK - PUNTA ALLEN, MEXICO



SEASON 2026 FEB - NOV, 2026 Shared Room & Boat	PRICE P/PACKAGE
7 NIGHTS, 6 DAYS	\$ 6,550
6 NIGHTS, 5 DAYS	\$ 5,950
5 NIGHTS, 4 DAYS	\$ 5,650
Shared room & Single Boat	
7 NIGHTS, 6 DAYS	\$ 8,100
6 NIGHTS, 5 DAYS	\$ 7,350
5 NIGHTS, 4 DAYS	\$ 6,700
Single boat & room	
7 NIGHTS, 6 DAYS	\$ 9,650
6 NIGHTS, 5 DAYS	\$ 8,550
5 NIGHTS, 4 DAYS	\$ 7,650

\* Rates are in USD per person. When available, guests can sleep single at \$ 200.00 p/room p/night. Occupancy: 8 anglers

Single Room: \$ 200.00 p/room p/night

when available.

Non-Fisher: \$650 per night per person

ALCOHOL INCLUDED

Check in After 3PM / Check out Before

10AM

Full day fishing on arrival & departure: \$950

per boat (1 or 2 anglers)

Half day fishing on arrival & departure: \$800

per boat (1 or 2 anglers)

Transfers: (Collective transfer)

1 Guest: \$ 425 per way per person.2 Guests: \$ 212,5 per way per person.3 to 6 Guests: \$ 140 per way per person.

7 Guests: \$ 115 per way per person. 8 Guests: \$ 100 per way per person.